

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 09/07/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/07/12
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : ESSEX STPG SGNL(41)

CONTRACT ID : 12D194
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/21/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 ESSEX STPG SGNL(41): PROJECT LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF ESSEX
 AT THE INTERSECTION OF VT 2A, VT 289 EB ON-RAMP AND SUSIE
 WILSON BYPASS (APPROXIMATE MM 2.525) AND AT THE INTERSECTION
 OF VT 2A AND VT 289 WB OFF-RAMP (APPROXIMATE MM 2.740).

TOWN(S) : ESSEX
 COUNTY : CHITTENDEN
 DISTRICT : D05

THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF NEW CONTROLLER CABINETS, NEW
 CONTROLLERS WITH ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC CONTROL (ATC) CAPABILITY,
 INTERNET/INTRANET CONNECTION, REARRANGEMENT OF SIGNAL HEADS,
 NEW LED LENSES, VIDEO DETECTION AND RADIO INTERCONNECT.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11008052	ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 278,630.00	100.0000%
2	110082740910	DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		\$ 296,692.00	106.4824%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	100.000 HR	60.00000	6000.00	60.00000	6000.00		
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	100.000 HR	30.00000	3000.00	25.00000	2500.00		
0020 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	7300.00000	7300.00	4000.00000	4000.00		
0025 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	17500.00000	17500.00	4597.00000	4597.00		
0030 678.15	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION (VT 2A @ SUSIE WILSON ROAD)	1.000 EACH	123225.00000	123225.00	130000.00000	130000.00		
0035 678.15	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION (VT 2A @ VT 289 WB OFF-RAMP)	1.000 EACH	97810.00000	97810.00	130000.00000	130000.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 09/07/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/07/12
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : ESSEX STPG SGNL(41)

CONTRACT ID : 12D194

		(1) 11008052		(2) 110082740910		()	
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0040	678.23	21.000 LF	120.00000	2520.00	20.00000	420.00	
	WIRED CONDUIT (2") (PVC) (SCH. 80)						
0045	678.23	60.000 LF	130.00000	7800.00	25.00000	1500.00	
	WIRED CONDUIT (4") (PVC) (SCH. 80)						
0050	678.24	380.000 LF	20.00000	7600.00	20.00000	7600.00	
	ELECTRICAL WIRING						
0055	679.55	1.000 EACH	5800.00000	5800.00	10000.00000	10000.00	
	POWER DROP STANCHION, STREET LIGHTING						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	278,630.00	\$	296,692.00	\$
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	278,630.00	\$	296,692.00	\$
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	278,630.00	\$	296,692.00	\$